HNC-310 non-addressable heat detector
UL 521, EN 54-5,  Heat detector for 2-wire and 4-wire system applications
www.numens.net 1 31-0041-r02_2015-02
Description
The HNC-310 non-addressable heat detectors are suitable for
connection to 2-wire and 4-wire non-addressable fire detection
control and indicating equipment, or to addressable fire detection
control and indicating equipment that can accept non-addressable

Ingress protection rating IP-42
a Detectors are factory-configured for 30 k/min and comply with EN 54-5 class A1 and class A2.
Ordering Information
 2-Wire 4-Wire Remote Indicator a Relay Output Auto Reset
HNC-310-H2 b  — — — —
HNC-310-HL b  —  — —
HNC-310-H2-U c  — — — —
HNC-310-HL-U c  —  — —
HNC-310-R —  —  —
HNC-310-A —  — — 
a Requires 9-terminal base if remote indicator is installed.
b EN type.